Stack the odds in your favor.
Right from the start.
Centrifugation Solutions for Life Science Applications
Corning Life Sciences brings together the brands you trust, including
Corning®, Axygen®, and Falcon® to create the industry’s most reliable
beginning-to-end solutions.
Centrifugation is a method of separating particles commonly used in
laboratories. This guide will help you choose the best Corning centrifuge

 � Dual lid switch provides safe operation
 � Ergonomic design allows for comfortable handling
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
6770 Corning LSE Mini microcentrifuge, 100-240V; US, EU, UK, and AU plugs included
6770-RT Rotor, holds 8 x 1.5 or 2.0 mL tubes
6770-RTS Rotor, holds 4 x 8-strip tubes
6770-RTA.20 Adapter, 0.20 for rotor (Cat. No. 6770-RT)
6770-RTA.25 Adapter, 0.25 for rotor (Cat. No. 6770-RT)
6770-RTA.5 Adapter, 0.5 for rotor (Cat. No. 6770-RT)
Compatible tubes on pages 12 through 15.
Corning® LSE™ Mini Microcentrifuge
7
BENCHTOP CENTRIFUGES

 � Nonpyrogenic
 � RNase-/DNase-free and human gDNA-free
Ordering Information
Axygen Screw Cap Tubes
Compatible with Corning® LSE™ Mini Microcentrifuge (Cat. No. 6770) and Axygen Axyspin Refrigerated
Microcentrifuge (Cat. Nos. 601-05-031, 601-05-021, 601-05-011)
Cat. No. Volume (mL) Style Color RCF Rating (x g) Quantity
SCT-150-C-S 1.5 Conical, sterile Clear 20,000 100/bag, 5 bag/pk, 8 pks/cs
SCT-150-SS-C-S 1.5 Self-standing, sterile Clear 20,000 100/bag, 5 bag/pk, 8 pks/cs
SCT-200-C-S 2 Conical, sterile Clear 20,000 100/bag, 5 bag/pk, 8 pks/cs
SCT-200-SS-C-S 2 Self-standing, sterile Clear 20,000 100/bag, 5 bag/pk, 8 pks/cs
Colored-cap versions are also available in sterile format.
Axygen Screw Cap Tubes (tubes only)
Cat. No. Volume (mL) Style Color RCF Rating (x g) Quantity
ST-150 1.5 Conical Clear 20,000 500/pk, 8 pks/cs